
WINTER/SPRING SEASON CALENDAR 2025
Thursday Evening Group

DAY | DATE EVENT: TIME: LOCATION:

Thursday | Jan. 9 Community Worship 7:00-8:00pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Jan. 16 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Jan. 23 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall Church

Friday | Jan. 24 RC Closed, no Friday Morning Mingle N/A N/A

Thursday | Jan. 30 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Feb. 6 Home Groups 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Thursday | Feb. 13 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Feb. 20 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall Church

Thursday | Feb. 27 Low sensory ball 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Friday | Feb. 28 Winter Ball TBD The Reality Center

Thursday | Mar. 6 No Evening Group ( vol focus week) 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Mar. 13 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Mar. 20 Home Groups 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Thursday | Mar. 27 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Apr. 3 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall Church

Thursday | Apr. 10 Home Groups 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Thursday | Apr. 17 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Friday | Apr. 18 Good Friday - RC Closed 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Apr. 24 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Saturday | Apr. 26 Reality Field Day TBD TBD

Thursday | May 1 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall Church

May 5 - May 26 Program Break for Reality Retreats

Community Leader:
Adrian L’Esperance - adrian@realityministries.org
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